BRC Retreat Programme: January - August 2021

£ These retreats are in Noble Silence

# New Year At The BRC
LU (T | OO P PO PP PRRPSRRTPRRTPROPRRORE Wed 30 Dec - Sun 3 Jan

Awakening The Writer In You: A 3-day inspirational retreat for those with a story to write but who need help finding the fire starter
Elana Bregin

Mon 4 Jan - Thu 7 Jan

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2021: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering gigong (chi kung), hatha yoga, chanting and
meditation and healing therapies offering gigong (chi kung), hatha yoga, chanting and meditation and healing therapies

Alex Lister-James and Colin Kemery and Deborah Don and Jeremy Lister-James and Marc KreSS.........ccuveuierieeniieneeneenieesieesiresiseesseesseesseesseesseens Fri 8 Jan - Sun 10 Jan
Getting To Know The Birds And Trees At The BRC: 160 Birds of a feather
Chris DalZell @NA STEVE DAVIS.....ciuieuiiiieiiiiertieie ettt sttt ettt e b ettt e e e b e a e e b e et e e e e s et e bt e et e se e s e sa e b e sa e e bt et e e e s e saeeneeaeennenesenenesanen Fri 15 Jan - Sun 17 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How to realise ever-present mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and ANNa SCRArTENDEIE .......ooiviiieiieree ettt e e ettt eae et e e bt e beesaeesaeesatesasesabeesbeesbeeabeenbeenteeessensseasseenseenseenseannn Fri 22 Jan - Sun 24 Jan

#A Vipassana Retreat: The search for truth
Jonathan Preboy and ANNa SCRArTENDEIE ........oui ittt ettt et e st este e e abeebaeeabeeabe e bt e beenseesaeesseesaeesabessbeesbeenbeebeenbeenbeensaens Sun 24 Jan - Thu 28 Jan

Happy Healthy Yoga: Kickstart the new year with yoga for health and harmony
Y T = oY Al Tol 1Y = ) =T PO UP PP PPPOPRPOPRPNE Fri 29 Jan - Sun 31 Jan

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply: A Mindful Communication Retreat

Lucy Draper-Clarke and Felicity Hart.... Fri 5 Feb - Sun 7 Feb

Reach Stillness And Tranquility In Motion: Pa Tuan Chin Qigong
L Tl Do o T o RO SO OO OO OO TSP PO ROPR PR POPPTPPOPSROPRPRPRIOY Fri 12 Feb - Mon 15 Feb

The Sacred Feminine : Empowering the feminine with yoga, meditation and your astrological moon

Margarita Celeste and IMICHEIIE STIYDIS ......ooii ittt ettt et et e bt e s bt e sbeesaeesheesabesabesabesabeea bt e bt e bt e bt e sbbesnseenteens Fri 19 Feb - Sun 21 Feb
Reclaim Your Power: A journey to inner balance

HEIKE SYM ettt ettt b e a ettt b e e bt ea e e st et e s h e eb e e bt e st e st e e e b e e Rt e h e eat e Rt e R b e ARt eh e eh e e R e e R s e A e bt eh e e b e e Rt e aE e b se e e bt e a e eh e et e et e ehesaeebe et eae b e Fri 26 Feb - Sun 28 Feb
A Neurosurgeon Probes Wellness And Performance: Psychoneuroimmunology

JAN WEBINDEIE .ttt ettt b e et ae st s et et e bt eh e st et et e e a e eh e ea e e st e st e e e ke eb e es e eatem s em b e se e eb e e st e Rt et e st e bt sae e bt et et e b e nhe e bt e aeente b enten Fri 5 Mar - Sun 7 Mar
Yin And Yang: A Yoga Retreat: Release, relax and restore

[CT=To] ¢4 (=l O T ] ST OSSP P RO PPP PPN Fri 12 Mar - Sun 14 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being
ATDEIT BUNT ...ttt ettt s e e h et s bttt he e ae e s e e e ke s bt eh e ea e e st ea b e s e eb e eh e e st e st e s et e e Rt eh e e Rt e e e b e eh e e bt e Rt e n e en b e At e bt e he e st et et e ebesaeeb e et entebe s Fri 19 Mar - Mon 22 Mar

The Healing Art Of Reiki (Level 1), Yoga And Meditation: Heal the body, relax the mind

Katherine Fillmore Fri 26 Mar - Sun 28 Mar

Deepening The Healing Art Of Reiki: Reiki: (Levels 2 and 3), yoga and meditation

[ 1d =T e o TN 1115 Ve o OO OO PRU PP Sun 28 Mar - Thu 1 Apr
#0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Embracing grief and gratitude with compassion

VTl oo o =] T O TSSO TPPOPPPPPRPOPNY Thu 1 Apr - Mon 5 Apr
The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring traditional South African healing

JONN LOCKIBY ...ttt ettt et s et et h et e st e s 4 e b e bt e st e st e s s et e ea e eh e ea e es e ea s e s ekt e bt ekt e s s et e b e e Rt e bt e a e e R e e n b nh e e bt eaten b et et e besaeeb e et entebe s Thu 8 Apr - Sun 11 Apr
A Weekend Of Kindness At The BRC

[ [P ] oT=Td g W G 1YY e To Lo OO OO P PR PRRPRRPPON Fri 16 Apr - Sun 18 Apr

Vinyasa Yoga And Meditation
HANNEIIZE RODINSON ...ttt ettt ettt b e h e s htesa b e ea b e e s be e s beeabe e be e beesseeese e e st e e st e e abeesbe e st e st e saeeshtesabesabeeabeenbeeabe e beenbeenbbesbeeeneaenteans Fri 23 Apr - Sun 25 Apr

Seeing The Light: A Photography Workshop: Explore your inner light through your camera
Y T L= o T T TU T o - Yo ST OUSRSUSRNE Fri 30 Apr - Sun 2 May

The Heart And Art Of Awakening - Part 1: Shift your life though presence and art

John Homewood and Michelle McClunan Fri 7 May - Sun 9 May

The Heart And Art Of Awakening - Part 2: Going deeper
John HOMeW0O0d and MIChEllE IMCCIUNGN. ......ciiiiiieie ettt et s e st e et e et e s be e bt e beesaeesatesabesabesabesabeenbeenbeenbeenbeessteenteenteenteenseanee Sun 9 May - Tue 11 May

Releasing Ourselves From Old Stories: Stepping from the past into an abundant future by drawing on the Ancient Hawaiian practice of Ho’oponopono
(D Lo 0 Y[ a1 (o [N 1= - ¢ 1= 4 AP PP UPT R OPPTPPPN Fri 14 May - Sun 16 May

Come As You Are: Secular Buddhism, Existential Philosophy And Psychotherapy. Can Buddhism Effectively Treat The Struggles We Face In Life?
JASON ROSS ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e bt e e bttt e ab et e at e e e eubee e eab et e ea bt e e eab et e eab et SRt e e e R E et e aE et e eab e e e eab et e eabeeeeabe e e ea bt e e eab e e e e bt e e eabe e e e beeeebeeeebreeeneeas Fri 21 May - Tue 25 May

#Under The Full Moon Of May: Wesak
LOUIS VAN LOON N STEPINEN COAN ..cuuiiiiiiiiiiieeteetee sttt sttt ettt et e e be e s bt e s st e eatesateeabe e bt e b e e saeesabesabesabesabeeabeenbeenbeenbeesbbeesbaesbeenseenbaenseanns Fri 28 May - Sun 30 May

An Introduction To Mindfulness Based Living: "Knowing the present"

Carey Would and Kerri IMArtiNaglia........ueeueeueerieeieeniee ettt ettt ettt st sae e sa e sa e e s e e st e e st e e st e e s bt e bt e b e e ebeeeae e eaeeeaeeeabeenbeesaeesanesanesanesasesanesabenabeennean Fri 4 Jun - Sun 6 Jun
Radical Acceptance - Exploring the first fetter in the Buddha's teaching: Personality or Identity View

(014 o E T IO OO OO SOT OTOS TP O U O S O S OO O U SOOS PP OSPPOORPPRPRPO Fri 11 Jun - Sun 13 Jun

Writing To Move On: An experiential writing workshop for those in need of new ways of being, seeing and doing

Elana Bregin Fri 18 Jun - Sun 20 Jun

Rejuvenating The BRC: A family retreat with children in mind
LN QYIS = T\ T [ PSSP Mon 21 Jun - Thu 24 Jun



lyengar Yoga: Nudging the body into shape and health

JUAY FATAN .ottt ettt st e s a e s it e s e e e s be e st e et e e be et e e e beeeaeeeaeeeabeebeebeenaeenanenaaenaras

lyengar Yoga: Deepening your practice

JUAY FATAN ..ottt ettt st e s aaesab e e st e et e et e et e e be et e e et e e e st e eaeeeabeeae e beenaeesanesaaenaras

#Yoga And Zen: Integrating Yoga and Zen meditation practice
Jane Treffry-Goatley and Kevin Treffry-Goatley

Being Here Right Now - With Yoga

NICKY VAN DB HUIST ..ttt sttt et e s be e s taeesaessaeesbeenbeesseesseesanesasesanas

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring natural rhythms

RIiChard Ellis @Nd IMArC KIESS ...cuvevuiirieiieiieeieeiteesitesitesaesteste e beete e te e teesteessaessaessaeessesnseeseesseesanesasesnnas

Yinsight Yoga: Yin Yoga And Mindfulness Meditation
Despina Forbes

Moving Meditation: Cultivating the four energies of tai chi
Brett Vallis

#Saying Yes To Life: How we can live wholeheartedly in the midst of a challenging world
Richard-JOhn Chippindall ........ocveiiiiiiiieee ettt e sa e e b e bt e beesbeesaeesanesanesanas

A Weekend of Hatha Yoga: Rekindle Your Life Energy
Kugan Naidoo

Fri 25 Jun - Sun 27 Jun

............................................................... Sun 27 Jun - Fri 2 Jul

.................................................................. Fri 2 Jul - Sun 4 Jul

................................................................ Fri 9 Jul - Sun 11 Jul

.............................................................. Fri 16 Jul - Sun 18 Jul

Fri 23 Jul - Sun 25 Jul

.............................................................. Fri 30 Jul - Sun 1 Aug

.............................................................. Fri 6 Aug - Sun 8 Aug

Fri 13 Aug - Sun 15 Aug



